
  
2016 GCSE Timetable 

 
Date Start Length Subject Board Code Component Title 

Monday 25 April 09:00 5h 00m Art AQA 42011 Exam 

Tuesday 26 April 09:00 5h 00m Art AQA 42011 Exam 

Wednesday 27 April 09:00 5h 00m Art AQA 42011 Exam 

Thursday 28 April 09:00 5h 00m Art AQA 42011 Exam 

Tuesday 03 May 09:00 5h 00m Art AQA 42011 Exam 

Thursday 12 May 09:00 5h 00m Drama Edexcel 5DR03 Performance 

Monday 16 May 09:00 1h 30m RE Edexcel 5RS0301 Rel/Life/Rom.Cath.Christy 

Tuesday 17 May 

09:00 

0h 35m French AQA 46551F Listening Unit 1 Tier F 

0h 45m French AQA 46551H Listening Unit 1 Tier H 

0h 30m French AQA 46552F Reading Unit 2 Tier F 

0h 50m French AQA 46552H Reading Unit 2 Tier H 

13:30 
1h 00m Biology AQA BL1FP Unit 1 Tier F 

1h 00m Biology AQA BL1HP Unit 1 Tier H 

Wednesday 18 May 
09:00 1h 30m ICT Edexcel 5IT0101 Living in A Digital World 

13:30 1h 30m RE Edexcel 5RS0801 Rel/Society 

Thursday 19 May 09:00 
1h 00m Chemistry AQA CH1FP Unit 1 Tier F 

1h 00m Chemistry AQA CH1HP Unit 1 Tier H 

Friday 20 May 
09:00 

0h 35m Spanish AQA 46951F Listening Unit 1 Tier F 

0h 45m Spanish AQA 46951H Listening Unit 1 Tier H 

0h 30m Spanish AQA 46952F Reading Unit 2 Tier F 

0h 50m Spanish AQA 46952H Reading Unit 2 Tier H 

13:30 1h 30m GCSE PE AQA 48903 Unit 3 

Monday 23 May 09:00 
1h 30m English Literature AQA 97151F Unit 1 Tier F 

1h 30m English Literature AQA 97151H Unit 1 Tier H 

Tuesday 24 May 

09:00 2h 00m Textiles AQA 45701 Unit 1 

13:30 
1h 30m Geography AQA 90301F Unit 1 Tier F 

1h 30m Geography AQA 90301H Unit 1 Tier H 

Wednesday 25 May 

09:00 
0h 45m Business Studies Edexcel 5BS0101 Intro.to Small Business 

1h 00m Business OCR R061/01 Intro to Business Written 

13:30 
1h 00m Physics AQA PH1FP Unit 1 Tier F 

1h 00m Physics AQA PH1HP Unit 1 Tier H 

Thursday 26 May 09:00 
1h 30m Maths OCR J567/01 Paper 1 (Foundation)  

1h 45m Maths OCR J567/03 Paper 3 (Higher)  

Friday 27 May 09:00 
1h 15m English Literature AQA 97152F Unit 2 Tier F 

1h 15m English Literature AQA 97152H Unit 2 Tier H 

              

Monday 06 June 09:00 1h 45m History AQA 91451 Unit 1 

Tuesday 07 June 09:00 
2h 15m English/English Language AQA ENG1F Unit 1F 

2h 15m English/English Language AQA ENG1H Unit 1H 

Wednesday 08 June 

09:00 1h 30m Computer Science AQA 4512/2 Written Paper 

13:30 
1h 30m Geography AQA 90302F Unit 2 Tier F 

1h 30m Geography AQA 90302H Unit 2 Tier H 

Thursday 09 June 09:00 
1h 30m Maths OCR J567/02 Paper 2 (Foundation)  

1h 45m Maths OCR J567/04 Paper 4 (Higher)  



 

Friday 10 June 

09:00 

1h 00m Biology AQA BL2FP Unit 2 Tier F 

1h 00m Biology AQA BL2HP Unit 2 Tier H 

1h 00m Biology AQA BL3HP Unit 3 Tier H 

13:30 
1h 30m Business Studies Edexcel 5BS0301 Building A Business 

1h 30m Music Edexcel 5MU0301 Listening & Appraising 

Monday 13 June 13:30 1h 15m Catering WJEC 47320001 Unit 2 Written Paper 

Tuesday 14 June 13:30 1h 45m History AQA 91452 Unit 2 

Wednesday 15 June 

09:00 0h 50m Polish AQA 46851 Unit 1 

13:30 

1h 00m Chemistry AQA CH2FP Unit 2 Tier F 

1h 00m Chemistry AQA CH2HP Unit 2 Tier H 

1h 00m Chemistry AQA CH3HP Unit 3 Tier H 

Thursday 16 June 09:00 2h 00m Resistant Materials AQA 45601 Unit 1 

Friday 17 June 

09:00 

1h 00m Physics AQA PH2FP Unit 2 Tier F 

1h 00m Physics AQA PH2HP Unit 2 Tier H 

1h 00m Physics AQA PH3HP Unit 3 Tier H 

13:30 
0h 45m Russian Edexcel 5RU0101 Listening 

0h 55m Russian Edexcel 5RU0301 Reading 

Monday 20 June 

09:00 1h 30m Further Mathematics AQA 8360/1 Paper 1 

13:30 
0h 45m Arabic Edexcel 5AR0101 Listening 

0h 55m Arabic Edexcel 5AR0301 Reading 

Tuesday 21 June 
09:00 

1h 00m Polish AQA 46852 Unit 2 

1h 00m Polish AQA 46854 Unit 4 

13:30 2h 00m Graphic Products AQA 45501 Unit 1 

Thursday 23 June 
09:00 1h 00m Russian Edexcel 5RU0401 Writing 

13:30 1h 00m Arabic Edexcel 5AR0401 Writing 

Friday 24 June 09:00 2h 00m Further Mathematics AQA 8360/2 Paper 2 


